
    = Northgate Park= Volunteer Event= OKC Game Day = OKC Tournament     = Fernhill Park

Sunday, April 23 
Volunteer Event - Bridges to Brews

Saturday, May 6
Opening Day Doubleheader (Northgate Park)
OKC League Photo During BBQ Break
Opening Day Mixer Party (Twilight Room)

Sunday, May 7
Volunteer Event - Sunday Parkways East Portland

Saturday, May 27
Volunteer Event - OutLoud Sports Camp Starlight 
Charity Kickball Tournament

Saturday, June 3
June Doubleheader (Fernhill Park)
Das Boot Longest Kick Compe��on During BBQ Brea

Saturday, June 17
Volunteer Event - Grateful Dad Run

Sunday, June 25
Volunteer Event - Sunday Parkways NE Cully

Saturday, July 22
July Doubleheader (Northgate Park)
Der Fuss Baserunning Compe��on During BBQ Break

Thursday, August 3
Weighted Game 1 (Fernhill Park)

Thursday, August 10
Weighted Game 2 (Fernhill Park)

Thursday, August 17
Weighted Game 3 (Park TBD - can’t reserve un�l July)

Friday, August 18 - Sunday, August 20
Volunteer Event - BBQs & Brews

Saturday, August 19
OKC Tournament (Park TBD - can’t reserve un�l July)
OKC End of Season Party (Twilight Room)

Sunday, September 10
Volunteer Event - Sunday Parkways Southwest
(Note: volunteer credits apply to 2024 season)
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